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Event Type Date Start Time End Time Venue Address Agent
Kiosk Friday, October 3, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy

Office Hours Sunday, October 5, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Joanne
Kiosk Tuesday, October 7, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy

UHC Seminar Thursday, October 9, 2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Venice Chamber 597 S Tamiami Trl Venice  FL 34285 Troy & Joanne
Kiosk Friday, October 10, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy

Office Hours Sunday, October 12, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Joanne
Kiosk Tuesday, October 14, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy

UHC Seminar Thursday, October 16, 2025 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Venice Chamber 597 S Tamiami Trl Venice  FL 34285 Troy & Joanne
Kiosk Friday, October 17, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy

Office Hours Sunday, October 19, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Joanne
UHC Seminar Tuesday, October 21, 2025 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Venice Chamber 597 S Tamiami Trl Venice  FL 34285 Troy & Joanne

Kiosk Tuesday, October 21, 2025 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy
Kiosk Friday, October 24, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy

Office Hours Sunday, October 26, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Joanne
Kiosk Tuesday, October 28, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy

UHC Seminar Wednesday, October 29, 2025 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Venice Chamber 597 S Tamiami Trl Venice  FL 34285 Troy & Joanne
Kiosk Friday, October 31, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy

Office Hours Sunday, November 2, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Joanne
UHC Seminar Tuesday, November 4, 2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Venice Chamber 597 S Tamiami Trl Venice  FL 34285 Troy & Joanne

Kiosk Tuesday, November 4, 2025 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy
Office Hours Wednesday, November 5, 2025 10:00 AM 3:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Troy
UHC Seminar Thursday, November 6, 2025 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Venice Chamber 597 S Tamiami Trl Venice  FL 34285 Troy & Joanne

Kiosk Friday, November 7, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy
Office Hours Sunday, November 9, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Joanne

Kiosk Tuesday, November 11, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy
UHC Seminar Wednesday, November 12, 2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Venice Chamber 597 S Tamiami Trl Venice  FL 34285 Troy & Joanne
Office Hours Wednesday, November 12, 2025 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Troy

Kiosk Friday, November 14, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy
Office Hours Sunday, November 16, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Joanne

Kiosk Tuesday, November 18, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy
Office Hours Wednesday, November 19, 2025 10:00 AM 3:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Troy

Kiosk Friday, November 21, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy
Office Hours Sunday, November 23, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Joanne
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Office Hours Wednesday, November 26, 2025 10:00 AM 3:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Troy
Office Hours Sunday, November 30, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Joanne

Kiosk Tuesday, December 2, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy
Office Hours Wednesday, December 3, 2025 10:00 AM 3:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Troy

Kiosk Friday, December 5, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Walgreens 5800 Bee Ridge Rd Sarasota FL 34233 Troy
Office Hours Sunday, December 7, 2025 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Red Barn Flea Market 1707 1st St Booth 197 Bradenton FL 34208 Joanne


